Men’s Club Championship

July 13, 2019
2019 Men’s Club Champion Kyle Shangraw
2nd Jeff Digeronimo
3rd Eric Lowell
4th Spencer Brown
Championship Flight Winners
Low Gross Kyle Shangraw
Low Net Eric Lowell
2" Net Jeff Digeronimo
A Flight Winners
Low Gross Peter Webber
Low Net Ed Domas
2" Net Chris Harper

Matt Ouellette

71-40

73-41
75-41
77-40

71
68
69

78
69
70
70

100.00

50.00
30.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
10.00

20.00
10.00
5.00
5.00



