## Men's Club Championship

## July 13, 2019

		• ,		
2019 Men's Club Champion		Kyle Shangraw	71-40	100.00
	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Jeff Digeronimo	73-41	50.00
	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Eric Lowell	75-41	30.00
	4 <sup>th</sup>	Spencer Brown	77-40	20.00
Championship Flight Winners				
	Low Gross	Kyle Shangraw	71	20.00
	Low Net	Eric Lowell	68	20.00
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Net	Jeff Digeronimo	69	10.00
A Flight Winners				
	Low Gross	Peter Webber	78	20.00
	Low Net	Ed Domas	69	10.00
	2 <sup>nd</sup> Net	Chris Harper	70	5.00
		Matt Ouellette	70	5.00